
Drawn cup needle roller bearings with open ends 

Part Number: SCE1812 with steel springs

Inch size, 1.125 x 1.375 x 0.7切 inch
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1 1/ 8 inch 

28,575mm 

1,375 inch 

34,925mm 

0,75 inch 

19,05mm 

0,066 lbs 

30g 

4250 lbf 

18900 N 

7420 lbf 

33000 N 

90001/min 
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Basic dynamic load rating, radial 

Basic dynamic load rating, radial 

Basic static load rating, radial 

Basic static load rati吨，radial

Limiting speed 

Reference speed 

Chrome Steel AISI52100


